1Op
er
ato
r S
ys
tem
En
clo

Sub-panels powder coated white.
IS6 - Industry Standards -
NEMA Type 3R, 4, 4X, 12 & Type 13
UL Listed Type 3R, 4, 4X & 12
CSA Type 3R, 4, 4X & 12
IEC 60529 IP66
STAINLESS STEEL HEAVY DUTY
FREE-STANDING ENCLOSURES FOR
FLANGE-MOUNTED DISCONNECTS
FOUR-DOOR ENCLOSURES
FIVE-DOOR ENCLOSURES
SIX-DOOR ENCLOSURES
	 ENCLOSURE PRODUCT CODE S2	 SUB-PANEL (P3)
	 ENCLOSURE PRODUCT CODE S2	 SUB-PANEL (P3)
	 ENCLOSURE PRODUCT CODE S2	 SUB-PANEL (P3)
SCE-84XM4EW18SS 84.00 157.50 18.00 IS6 25,852.40 SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-84XM4EW24SS 84.00 157.50 24.00 IS6 27,014.22 SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-90XM4EW18SS 90.00 157.50 18.00 IS6 26,944.43 SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-90XM4EW24SS 90.00 157.50 24.00 IS6 27,982.42 SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-84XM5EW18SS 84.00 196.75 18.00 IS6 32,254.81 SCE-76P37** 72.00 33.75
SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-84XM5EW24SS 84.00 196.75 24.00 IS6 33,634.14 SCE-76P37** 72.00 33.75
SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-90XM5EW18SS 90.00 196.75 18.00 IS6 33,542.74 SCE-82P37** 78.00 33.75
SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-90XM5EW24SS 90.00 196.75 24.00 IS6 34,842.54 SCE-82P37** 78.00 33.75
SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-84XM6EW24SS 84.00 235.00 24.00 IS6 40,104.23 SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-90XM6EW24SS 90.00 235.00 24.00 IS6 41,652.77 SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)